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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 GEORGE BOURNE & ASSOC. QTIS Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $13000, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02
03

04
05

06

07

08
09

10

Yard Glass(Phil Owen) David Rewald
The Smuggler(Royce Connolly) Ms Heidi Laffin
Go Gadget Go(Rodney Little) Jason
Babarovich

Miss Raffinate(Bevan Johnson) Corey Bayliss
Burj Al(Richard Simpson) Shane
McGovern

Chandelier Lass(Dennis O'Brien) Debbie
McMaster

New Moon(Ron Sullivan) Christopher
Bryen

Tycoon Meg(Clinton Austin) Ray Hancock
(EM)NOBODY'S FOOL(Darrel Jason
Dolgner) Babarovich

(EM)Loca da Vida(Henry Forster)

01:30PM

4
8
10

Vo]

1

59.5
59.0
57.5

57.5
57.0

57.0

57.0

57.0
59.0

57.0

2 BENTLEY'S QLD/CENTRAL WEST RURAL Class B Handicap

1000 metres

$9000

Babarovich

02:15PM

1

7

03:00PM

9
13
8
12

01 Destino Strada(Brendan Cameron Dixon
Richardson)
02 Attraction(Charlie Prow) Jason
Babarovich
03 Cuba Rose(Bevan Johnson) Corey Bayliss
04 Make Amends(Rodney Little) David Rewald
05 Sister Whiskey(Patrick O'Toole) Debbie
McMaster
06  Yum Sing(Garry Browne) John Lait
07  Accepting(Todd Austin) Ray Hancock
08 Yuletide(Darrel Dolgner) Christopher
Bryen
09 (EM)Sweeney(Kim McGovern)
3 RAY WHITE LONGREACH/PRO TYRES Ratings Band 0-55
Handicap
1200 metres $9000
01 Zaha Dream(Henry Forster) David Rewald
02  Another Shade(Garry Browne) Ms Heidi Laffin
03  Artanis(Henry Forster)
04 Northern Magic(Charlie Prow) Jason

60.0

56.5

56.5
56.5
56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

60.0
59.5
59.0
57.5

05

06
07

08

09
10
11
12

13

Ice Melody(Wesley Irwin) Debbie
McMaster

Jedda's Girl(Bevan Johnson) Corey Bayliss
Miss Delima(Todd Austin) Christopher
Bryen

Finnigan's Folly(Charlie Prow) Shane
McGovern

(EM)Speck of Gold(Ray Hermann)
(EM)Fastpitch(Clinton Austin)
(EM)Spursyn(Wesley Irwin)

Ray Hancock

(EM)Purple Emperor(Rodney Jason
Little) Babarovich
(EM)Highway Child(Ron Sullivan) Christopher

Bryen

SUFFREN MOORE CIVIL Class 6 Plate

1200 metres

01

02
03

04

05

06
07
08

09
10

11

12

$9000

Murphy's Coal Dust(Bevan
Johnson)

Corey Bayliss

Buddy Rocks(Wesley Irwin) John Lait
Chosen Son(Rodney Little) Jason
Babarovich
Banchory Lass(Todd Austin) Christopher
Bryen
American Hussler(Richard Shane
Simpson) McGovern
Skazia(Cameron Browne) Ms Heidi Laffin
Wicked Woody(David Rewald) David Rewald
Spurred Up(Todd Austin) Debbie
McMaster

(EM)I'm a Zulu(Henry Forster)
(EM)Go Sai(Mark Oates) Debbie
McMaster

(EM)Month of Sundays(Ray
Hermann)

(EM)Billy Jay(Henry Forster)

Ray Hancock

10 57.0

57.0
57.0

7 56.0

6 56.0
4 56.0
11 56.0
3 56.0

1 56.0

03:45PM
10 61.0

)}

59.5
8 59.5

4 59.0

3 58.0

2 58.0
58.0
56.0

9 58.0
11 59.5

12 59.5

1 595

BURRUMBUTTOCK HAY RUNNERS WILLOWIE CUP OPEN
Handicap

1400 metres

01
02

$10000

Cumani(Brendan Richardson)
A Dependant(Dennis O'Brien)

Cameron Dixon
John Lait

04:30PM

12 60.0
4 59.0

03

04
05
06
07
08

09

10

11

12

Smart Patrol(Patrick O'Toole)

Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly)
Hard Liquor(David Rewald)
Garder La Foi(Bevan Johnson)
Holey Gadoley(Ray Hermann)
Helluva Hurry(Charlie Prow)

(EM)Powerful Jet(Todd Austin)

(EM)Show Us a Smile(Ray
Hermann)

(EM)Neptune Express (NZ)
(Richard Simpson)

(EM)Spirit of Many(Henry Forster)

(EM)Reigning to Win(Wesley
Irwin)

Debbie
McMaster

Ms Heidi Laffin
David Rewald
Corey Bayliss

Jason
Babarovich

Christopher
Bryen

Ray Hancock

11

10

57.5
57.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

56.0

56.0

56.0
56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




