Ilfracombe Saturday 9 July, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 GEORGE BOURNE & ASSOC. QTIS Maiden Plate						
100	1000 metres QTIS: \$13000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			01:30PM		
01	Yard Glass(Phil Owen)	David Rewald	4	59.5		
02	The Smuggler(Royce Connolly)	Ms Heidi Laffin	8	59.0		
03	Go Gadget Go(Rodney Little)	Jason Babarovich	10	57.5		
04	Miss Raffinate(Bevan Johnson)	Corey Bayliss	7	57.5		
05	Burj Al(Richard Simpson)	Shane McGovern	3	57.0		
06	Chandelier Lass(Dennis O'Brien)	Debbie McMaster	2	57.0		
07	New Moon(Ron Sullivan)	Christopher Bryen	5	57.0		
08	Tycoon Meg(Clinton Austin)	Ray Hancock	6	57.0		
09	(EM)NOBODY'S FOOL(Darrel Dolgner)	Jason Babarovich	9	59.0		
10	(EM)Loca da Vida(Henry Forster)		1	57.0		

2 BENTLEY'S QLD/CENTRAL WEST RURAL Class B Handicap

100	0 metres \$9000		02:	15PM
01	Destino Strada(Brendan Richardson)	Cameron Dixon	1	60.0
02	Attraction(Charlie Prow)	Jason Babarovich	6	56.5
03	Cuba Rose(Bevan Johnson)	Corey Bayliss	4	56.5
04	Make Amends(Rodney Little)	David Rewald	8	56.5
05	Sister Whiskey(Patrick O'Toole)	Debbie McMaster	3	56.0
06	Yum Sing(Garry Browne)	John Lait	5	56.0
07	Accepting(Todd Austin)	Ray Hancock	2	56.0
08	Yuletide(Darrel Dolgner)	Christopher Bryen	9	56.0
09	(EM)Sweeney(Kim McGovern)		7	56.0

3 RAY WHITE LONGREACH/PRO TYRES Ratings Band 0-55 Handican

	0 metres \$900	0	03:	00PM	
01	Zaha Dream(Henry Forster)	David Rewald	9	60.0	
02	Another Shade(Garry Browne)	Ms Heidi Laffin	13	59.5	
03	Artanis(Henry Forster)		8	59.0	
04	Northern Magic(Charlie Prow)	Jason Babarovich	12	57.5	

05	Ice Melody(Wesley Irwin)	Debbie McMaster	10	57.0
06	Jedda's Girl(Bevan Johnson)	Corey Bayliss	5	57.0
07	Miss Delima(Todd Austin)	Christopher Bryen	2	57.0
08	Finnigan's Folly(Charlie Prow)	Shane McGovern	7	56.0
09	(EM)Speck of Gold(Ray Hermann)	Ray Hancock	6	56.0
10	(EM)Fastpitch(Clinton Austin)		4	56.0
11	(EM)Spursyn(Wesley Irwin)		11	56.0
12	(EM)Purple Emperor(Rodney Little)	Jason Babarovich	3	56.0
13	(EM)Highway Child(Ron Sullivan)	Christopher Bryen	1	56.0
1 511	FFREN MOORE CIVIL Class 6 Plat	.		
	00 metres \$9000	e	03:	45PM
01	Murphy's Coal Dust(Bevan Johnson)	Corey Bayliss	10	61.0
02	Buddy Rocks(Wesley Irwin)	John Lait	6	59.5
03	Chosen Son(Rodney Little)	Jason Babarovich	8	59.5
04	Banchory Lass(Todd Austin)	Christopher Bryen	4	59.0
05	American Hussler(Richard Simpson)	Shane McGovern	3	58.0
06	Skazia(Cameron Browne)	Ms Heidi Laffin	2	58.0
07	Wicked Woody(David Rewald)	David Rewald	7	58.0
08	Spurred Up(Todd Austin)	Debbie McMaster	5	56.0
09	(EM)I'm a Zulu(Henry Forster)		9	58.0
10	(EM)Go Sai(Mark Oates)	Debbie McMaster	11	59.5
11	(EM)Month of Sundays(Ray Hermann)	Ray Hancock	12	59.5
12	(EM)Billy Jay(Henry Forster)		1	59.5
5 BURRUMBUTTOCK HAY RUNNERS WILLOWIE CUP OPEN				
	ndicap 00 metres \$10000		04.	30PM
		Company Di	40	

Cameron Dixon

John Lait

12 60.0

4 59.0

4

5

01

02

Cumani(Brendan Richardson)

A Dependant(Dennis O'Brien)

03	Smart Patrol(Patrick O'Toole)	Debbie McMaster	11	59.0	
04	Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly)	Ms Heidi Laffin	3	57.5	
05	Hard Liquor(David Rewald)	David Rewald	9	57.0	
06	Garder La Foi(Bevan Johnson)	Corey Bayliss	8	56.0	
07	' Holey Gadoley(Ray Hermann)		13	56.0	
08	B Helluva Hurry(Charlie Prow)	Jason Babarovich	6	56.0	
09	(EM)Powerful Jet(Todd Austin)	Christopher Bryen	1	56.0	
10) (EM)Show Us a Smile(Ray Hermann)	Ray Hancock	7	56.0	
11	. (EM)Neptune Express (NZ) (Richard Simpson)		2	56.0	
12	(EM)Spirit of Many(Henry Forster)		10	56.0	
13	6 (EM)Reigning to Win(Wesley Irwin)		5	56.0	



Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.